

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1039 of 2019

Petitioner :- Thakurdeen Mishra

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satya Prakash Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for further time to comply with the earlier orders of the Court.

Include in the list of fresh cases of 28 March 2019.

Order Date :- 26.2.2019

faraz