

Court No. - 2

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1039 of 2019

Petitioner :- Thakurdeen Mishra

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satya Prakash Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Suneet Kumar,J.

As prayed, put up as fresh on 9 May 2019.

Order Date :- 16.4.2019

Atul