

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1039 of 2019

Petitioner :- Thakurdeen Mishra

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satya Prakash Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that an amendment application has been filed in the matter on 2.7.2019, which is not on record. Office may trace it out and place it on record.

Put up as fresh on 9.7.2019.

Order Date :- 5.7.2019

Ashok Kr.